British International Championship Club

*** Provisional Result ***

Race Name:

Race Date:

Wind:

S h
BEAMFORDS
TOP FLIGHT

00 100 YEARS OF
s== PERFORMANCE FEEDS

*** Members verified birds ***

Making pigeon sport smartel

i BENZING

Guernsey YB2 National

09/09/2023

Latest update
10/09/2023 06:35 PM

Liberation Time 07:30:00

[Open Provisional Positions |

Sect Pos  Flying Name Town Ring Number MY
1 Cs1 Mr & Mrs M Gower Woodgreen GB23N08393 106 343
2 CS2 MGilbert Winkfield, W GB23N40070 157 594
3 CS3  Kenny Family & Armstron Wantage GB23N06294 154 278
4 WS1 Mr & MrsHodges Templecomb DV23 0360244 104 1620
5 WS2 Paul Weems Chippenham GB23N56934 135 1627
6 WS3 John P. Halstead Kington Mag GB23B08443 103 600
7 CS4 KWise Isleworth GB13403 166 960
8 WS4 C &JHowse Devizes GB23N09910 127 435
9 ES1 Damian Szpak Deptford GB23N35979 173 1276
10 ES2 Lee Bastone Burnham on GB23N08346 208 377
11 CS5  Paul Kelly South Norwo GB23D13086 170 858
12 CS6  SBuckle Northwood  GB23 04814 172 1401
13 WS5 Mr & Mrs M King Blandford Fo GB23N00747 93 1017
14 CS7  Mr K Cripps Windsor GB23D65626 160 210
15 ES3 T Sparks & P Dallas Gravesend  GB23V77185 184 1087
16 CS8 F Bartlett & R Jones & J  Southampton GB23S33573 110 867
17 ES4 Darren Simmons Mayland GB23N17230 209 226
18 ES5 M Symonds Rochford GB23V14139 202 1639
19 WS6 Lanahan & Gerard Loft2 Poole GB23Vv36177 91 1072
20 CS9 N T Wilson Hilsea GB23N18995 112 780
21 NC1 David Paine St Neots GB23712117 212 745
22 CS10 Toto Buzi Harefield GB23B03250 170 1208
23 CS11 D Seedwell Feltham GB23N44289 164 387
24 NE1  Edgaras Bartkus Thetford GB23A42962 247 876
25 ES6 Chris Kavanagh Oxted GB23Vv15324 164 282
26 ES7 Dave Bastone Althorne GB23D12912 207 1357
27 CS12 Peter Rixon Reading GB23N21682 153 279
28 ES8 D Wilton & Son Chadwell St GB23A80044 187 130
29 NW1 L Brewer Worcester GB23N34752 183 1605
30 WS7 D & F Barresi & Mr D Bul Bath GB23D24920 125 350
31 NC2  Mohammad Ayaz Birmingham GB23C67808 208 623
32 CS13 J& M Drain Hayling Islan GB23N07521 112 764
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Members Birds

CS 61 681

ES 45 525

IR 1 0

NC 9 88

NE 12 105

NW 10 51

WS 21 263

Velocity

A-A-T Day M/Min Y/Min
9 41 55 1 1295546 1416.826
10 53 21 1 1245.194 1361.761
10 51 56 1 1228.590 1343.602
9 47 45 1 1225.794 1340.544
10 30 37 1 1211.124 1324.501
9 48 18 1 1202.538 1315.112
11 13 7 1 1201.295 1313.752
10 20 55 1 1198.154 1310.317
11 25 52 1 1185.345 1296.309
12 13 57 1 1180.096 1290.569
11 25 19 1 1165.974 1275.124
11 28 34 1 1165.663 1274.784
9 39 44 1 1160.835 1269.504
11 12 30 1 1158.144 1266.562
11 47 9 1 1155.408 1263.570
10 4 18 1 1152.434 1260.318
12 22 1 1152.141 1259.997
12 14 1 1149.951 1257.602
9 39 23 1 1139.486 1246.157
10 9 18 1 1135.968 1242.310
12 33 4 1 1128.010 1233.606
11 35 31 1 1118.837 1223.575
11 26 27 1 1117.726 1222.360
13 26 54 1 1116.024 1220.499
11 28 25 1 1108.103 1211.836
12 32 13 1 1106.408 1209.983
11 13 1 1105.313 1208.785
12 3 1 1102.268 1205.455
11 58 52 1 1100.834 1203.887
10 33 20 1 1099.026 1201.909
12 35 40 1 1096.990 1199.683
10 15 36 1 1092.664 1194.952
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33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

ES9
NC3
CS14
ES10
WS8
CS15
CS16
WS9
WS10
NC4
WS11
NW2
CS17
CS18
CS19
NW3
CS20
ES11
NwW4
NW5S
ES12
NW6
WS12
WS13
CS21
ES13
NwW7
WS14
CS22
NW8
CS23
ES14
WS15
ES15
CS24
ES16
ES17
NC5
CS25
CS26
CS27
CS28
CS29
NW9
ES18
CS30
ES19
ES20

J Cowlin

Mike Radomilovic
Terry Smart

J & J Brady

M & M Fairfax & Liam M

Mr & Mrs K Cooper

Mr & Mrs Dickinson & So

Mr Leigh Sheppard
Derek R Nicholls
John Black
Stephen Slade
Graham Jones
Berry & Matthews
Perkins & Andel

D G Watson & Son
J & B Oakley

Cottrell & Richmond & R

Mr & Mrs J Buckfield
Booth & Roper

Gwyn Jones

Tony Meader

M R Williams

Dave Wilson and Daughte
Clive & Jill Rogers & Neil

R Obertelli

J Burmby

J Rodway

D & J Staddon

J K Edwards & Son
Mr & Mrs N. Shaw
Adrian Ghetes

Mr & Mrs J Coles
J & G Smallcombe
J. Clark & Son

L & L Cross Loft 1
Ethan R Nightingale

Mr Antony Giordamaina

Reg Wright

David E Farr

F.M. Drain

Baker & Middleton
Mr & Mrs M Bunney
J Etherington

M & C Lee

Dean Childs

Terry Haley

Miss R Bacon

A & D Steer

Hullbridge
Northampton
West Molese
Benfleet
Henley

Liss

Hemel Hemp
Batheaston
Barry
Hitchin
Calne
Cannock
Hants.
Warfield
Ashford Com
Whitchurch
Wimborne
Wickford
Tewkesbury
Allt Y Graig
Benfleet
Hereford
Yeovil
Writhlington
Wallington
Witham
Rushwick
Ditcheat

Nr Luton
Crewe
Edgware
Maidstone
Timsbury
Swanley,
Gosport
Dover
Hornchurch
Wellingboro
Bognor Regi
Waterlooville
Seaford
Portsmouth
Waterlooville
Alfrick
Wickford

Nr. Watford
Rochford
Westerham

GB23N44448
GB23V36806
GB23X10008
GB23A0543
GB23B08591
GB23B0
GB23N01608
GB23N27668
GB23N16953
GB23B05957
GB23N05131
GB23X20357
GB23N115765
GB23D10810
GB23B000324
GB23A00293
GB23N57129
GB23N06482
GB23N61596
GB23N04039
GB23D12925
GB23N98825
GB23A47946
GB23B00635
GB23N09363
GB23
GB23B03449
GB23N30215
GB23A00060
GB23N21254
GB23B00189
GB23X05153
GB23B74074
GB23A42479
GB23N30777
GB23D13184
GB23B09151
GB23B00935
GB23N27901
GB23A89375
GB23544643
GB23N12542
GB23B00419
GB23D46907
GB23V62472
GB23N08605
GB23S07008
GB23B56310

202
203
162
196
110
129
179
132
142

575
875
111
495
296
148
982
243
370

200 1604
135 1684

222

63

95 1239
154 1208
161 1642

241

405

93 1646

199

337

173 1424
265 1040

196

104

175 1479
99 1596
123 1059

165

798

210 1586

185
112

644
131

186 1022

246
178

673
55

181 1604

126
177

100
3

109 1127

203
186
209
121
117
146
112
117

457
107
215
327
966
799
755
891

184 1490

198

223

177 1439
202 1392

168
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599

12
12
11
12
10
10
11
10
11
12
10
13

11
11
13

12
12
14
12
12
10
10
11
13
12
10
12
14
12
12
10
12
10
13
12
13
11
10
11
10
10
12
13
12
13
12

28
30
29
21
13
42
59
49

34
56

55
26
38
40
54
39

28
39

6
30
56
22
55
20
51
13
50
51
22
16
31

12
16
34
12
40
56
50

8 31
8 37

48
55
12
32
33
36
14
24
30
58
23
34
13
49
31

54
45
46
55
53
22
48
33
33

15
32
35

49
25
55
16
54
46
53
31
59
59
25
40
50
30
12

18
28
13
44

2

B R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R RPB R P R P R PR RPB R R R R R R R RRRRRRR R R R B B B

1092.295
1089.840
1087.032
1084.146
1081.638
1080.108
1070.856
1067.459
1065.315
1060.638
1060.255
1059.494
1058.440
1054.473
1049.983
1048.494
1045.705
1036.765
1033.443
1020.275
1018.375
1016.053
1013.667
1003.368
1002.780
990.744
987.534
981.229
979.948
979.248
973.653
972.941
971.749
969.285
956.277
950.961
935.786
931.195
925.774
923.563
922.485
922.206
922.028
920.142
904.636
899.292
897.252
894.019

1194.549
1191.864
1188.793
1185.637
1182.894
1181.220
1171.102
1167.387
1165.043
1159.928
1159.509
1158.677
1157.524
1153.186
1148.276
1146.647
1143.597
1133.820
1130.187
1115.786
1113.708
1111.169
1108.559
1097.296
1096.653
1083.491
1079.980
1073.086
1071.685
1070.919
1064.800
1064.021
1062.718
1060.023
1045.797
1039.984
1023.388
1018.368
1012.438
1010.021
1008.841
1008.537
1008.342
1006.279

989.322

983.478

981.246

977.711
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81 CS31 Mr & MrsD. Waterhouse Bedhampton GB23N12114 115 684 10 57 55 1 893.146 976.757
82 (CS32 Mr & Mrs D Staplesjones Middleton-o GB23N53137 123 12 11 14 27 1 881.979 964.544
83 CS33 G C Kingswood-Cox Southampton GB23N61841 108 943 10 50 16 1 872.194 953.843
84 CS34 Tom Powers Lovedean GB23D55955 118 186 11 8 47 1 868.771 950.100
85 ES21 B McAllister Nr Buntingfo GB23N24648 2031385 13 52 26 1 857.570 937.850
86 CS35 A Hand & Son Hampton GB23V03348 163 996 12 39 7 1 851.568 931.286
87 ES22  Gabriel Dragonmirescu Chadwell He GB23X13907 1851090 13 24 46 1 842.033 920.859
88 CS36 Edward Cable North Berste GB23B06154 121 640 11 25 22 1 829.836 907.520
89 ES23 R,P &J Thomas South Benfle GB23X13626 197 882 13 54 3 1 827.619 905.096
90 CS37 R.Harbour Brading GB23C47765 101 609 10 48 32 1 821.528 898.434
91 CS38 Catalin Anghelache Farnborough GB23A68956 146 1698 12 18 2 1 821.144 898.014
92 CS39 David Turner Capel GB23N09181 1501380 12 29 12 1 811.041 886.965
93 CS40 R W Morris Thornton He GB23Z26156 169 1052 13 12 12 1 797.607 872.274
94 ES24  Stephen Philpott Shoeburynes GB23D12982 2011695 14 25 6 1 783.011 856.312
95 ES25 L &K Buddle Dover GB23Vv06817 203 457 14 30 33 1 777.826 850.641
96 WS16 Lanahan & Gerard Loft1 Poole GB23AS90653 91 971 10 43 17 1 762.291 833.652
97 ES26 C Draper Yalding GB23N09215 176 1352 13 43 23 1 761.900 833.224
98 ES27 Brian Robinson Grays GB23 12930 187 431 14 7 24 1 758.282 829.268
99 NE2 D Fisher Ipswich GB23B05470 240 1460 16 13 31 1 740.335 809.640
100 CS41 P & L McMahon Brighton GB23B01701 142 635 12 40 57 1 736.798 805.773
101 CS42  Brunger & Warner Wishorough GB23N27773 1381173 12 35 49 1 729.725 798.037
102 CS43  Steven Waters Botley GB23V56352 112 470 11 46 15 1 705.078 771.083
103 ES28 J M Cook Bexleyheath GB23S24824 1791632 14 35 13 1 680.982 744.731
104 ES29  Lee Goodliffe Hockley GB23A14925 202 745 1535 6 1 671550 734.416
105 CS44 M Gaiter Tilehurst GB23A00348 150 460 13 34 14 1 663.921 726.073
106 ES30 lan Christie Canterbury  GB23X25896 203 856 15 45 57 1 660.308 722.121
107 ES31  Wayne Marshall Ham GB23D69649 208 800 16 0 1 652675 713.774
108 ES32  Darren Kane Chatham GB23N22024 186 422 15 9 25 1 652401 713.474
109 CS45 L & M Dyer Shanklin GB23B380474 951482 11 26 37 1 651.868 712.891
110 CS46 D J Smith Bethnal Gree GB23S511917 1771393 14 49 15 1 651.400 712.380
111 CS47  Peter Fyfield Bordon GB23A11456 1351018 13 12 12 1 637.616 697.306
112 CS48  Lee Kruger Winchester  GB23D75141 1191256 12 38 8 1 625250 683.782
113 WS17 Brooks Bros & Wilcox High Littleto GB23N57426 1251273 12 53 54 1 624.674 683.152
114 CS49 K Roberts & Son Croydon GB23V14152 168 1224 15 11 36 1 588.148 643.206
115 ES33 T Smith Bishops Stort GB23S50029 202 810 17 32 31 1 540.779 591.403
116 CS50 lan Flanagan West Grinste GB23B56158 141 447 14 31 51 1 538.879 589.326
117 ES34  Mr & Mrs Connolley Marden GB23N09293 175 557 16 23 29 1 528.872 578.382
118 ES35 Jim Collins Fullers End, GB23N60821 2051419 17 56 21 1 528.799 578.301
119 WS18 Preece Bros. & Lovell Abertillery  GB23N31450 157 442 16 2 4 1 494.215 540.480
120 NE3  J Gannon Norwich GB2327191 271 297 9 10 25 2 479.345 524.218
121 NC6  Gavin Cole Gedney Hill GB23715629 244 741 7 41 22 2 478.906 523.738
122 NE4 D & EBall Eyke, Woodb GB 23B03851 249 194 7 59 16 2 477.684 522.401
123 NE5  Jeremy Nicholson Ipswich GB23N37545 237 901 7 50 54 2 460.029 503.094
124 NC7  Richard Chambers Rugeley GB23N21662 2251112 10 36 44 2 364.309 398.413
125 NE6  Joanne & Alan Hacon Great Yarmo GB23N51862 281 530 17 42 38 2 318.220 348.010
|Section CS Positions Open and Section positions only a guide on verified provisional pigeons
Open Pos  Flying Name Town Ring Number M Y A-AT Day M/'\;/ienlom:(y/Min
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1st
2nd
3rd
7th
11th
12th
14th
16th
20th
22nd
23rd
27th
32nd
35th
38th
39th
45th
46th
47th
49th
57th
61st
63rd
67th
71st
72nd
73rd
74th
75th
78th
81st
82nd
83rd
84th
86th
88th
90th
91st
92nd
93rd
100th
101st
102nd
105th
109th
110th
111th

Mr & Mrs M Gower Woodgreen
M Gilbert Winkfield, W
Kenny Family & Armstron Wantage

K Wise Isleworth
Paul Kelly South Norwo
S Buckle Northwood
Mr K Cripps Windsor

F Bartlett & R Jones & J  Southampton
N T Wilson Hilsea

Toto Buzi Harefield

D Seedwell Feltham
Peter Rixon Reading

J & M Drain Hayling Islan
Terry Smart West Molese
Mr & Mrs K Cooper Liss

Mr & Mrs Dickinson & S Hemel Hemp
Berry & Matthews Hants.
Perkins & Andel Warfield

D G Watson & Son Ashford Com
Cottrell & Richmond & R Wimborne

R Obertelli Wallington

J K Edwards & Son Nr Luton
Adrian Ghetes Edgware

L & L Cross Loft 1 Gosport
David E Farr Bognor Regi
F.M. Drain Waterlooville
Baker & Middleton Seaford

Mr & Mrs M Bunney Portsmouth

J Etherington Waterlooville
Terry Haley Nr. Watford
Mr & Mrs D. Waterhouse Bedhampton
Mr & Mrs D Staplesjones Middleton-o
G C Kingswood-Cox Southampton
Tom Powers Lovedean

A Hand & Son Hampton
Edward Cable North Berste
R. Harbour Brading
Catalin Anghelache Farnborough
David Turner Capel

R W Morris Thornton He
P & L McMahon Brighton
Brunger & Warner Wisborough
Steven Waters Botley

M Gaiter Tilehurst

L & M Dyer Shanklin

D J Smith Bethnal Gree
Peter Fyfield Bordon

GB23N08393
GB23N40070
GB23N06294
GB13403
GB23D13086
GB23 04814
GB23D65626
GB23S33573
GB23N18995
GB23B03250
GB23N44289
GB23N21682
GB23N07521
GB23X10008
GB23B0
GB23N01608
GB23N115765
GB23D10810
GB23B000324
GB23N57129
GB23N09363
GB23A00060
GB23B00189
GB23N30777
GB23N27901
GB23A89375
GB23544643
GB23N12542
GB23B00419
GB23N08605
GB23N12114
GB23N53137
GB23N61841
GB23D55955
GB23Vv03348
GB23B06154
GB23C47765
GB23A68956
GB23N09181
GB23726156
GB23B01701
GB23N27773
GB23V56352
GB23A00348
GB23B380474
GB23S11917
GB23A11456

106
157
154
166
170

343
594
278
960
858

172 1401

160
110
112

210
867
780

170 1208

164
153
112
162
129
179

387
279
764
111
148
982

95 1239
154 1208
161 1642

93 1646

165

798

186 1022

178

55

109 1127

121
117
146
112
117

327
966
799
755
891

177 1439

115
123
108
118
163
121
101

684

12
943
186
996
640
609

146 1698
150 1380
169 1052

142

635

138 1173

112
150

470
460

95 1482
177 1393
1351018
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94155
1053 21
10 51 56
1113 7
112519
11 28 34
1112 30
10 418
10 918
113531
11 26 27
1113 0
10 15 36
11 29 56
10 42 20
1159 51

95531
1126 5
11 38 12

954 34
1155 32
12 36 25
12 24 16
10 34 31
11 040
10 54 50
11 45 30
10 46 12
1055 6
12 48 13
10 57 55
11 14 27
10 50 16
11 847
1239 7
11 25 22
10 48 32
1218 2
12 29 12
131212
12 40 57
12 35 49
11 46 15
1334 14
11 26 37
14 49 15
1312 12

P R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R P R PR RPB R R P R R PR RPB R R R R R R R R RPRR R R R R P B B B @

1295.546
1245.194
1228.590
1201.295
1165.974
1165.663
1158.144
1152.434
1135.968
1118.837
1117.726
1105.313
1092.664
1087.032
1080.108
1070.856
1058.440
1054.473
1049.983
1045.705
1002.780
979.948
973.653
956.277
925.774
923.563
922.485
922.206
922.028
899.292
893.146
881.979
872.194
868.771
851.568
829.836
821.528
821.144
811.041
797.607
736.798
729.725
705.078
663.921
651.868
651.400
637.616

1416.826
1361.761
1343.602
1313.752
1275.124
1274.784
1266.562
1260.318
1242.310
1223.575
1222.360
1208.785
1194.952
1188.793
1181.220
1171.102
1157.524
1153.186
1148.276
1143.597
1096.653
1071.685
1064.800
1045.797
1012.438
1010.021
1008.841
1008.537
1008.342
983.478
976.757
964.544
953.843
950.100
931.286
907.520
898.434
898.014
886.965
872.274
805.773
798.037
771.083
726.073
712.891
712.380
697.306
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48

49 114th K Roberts & Son

50

112th

116th

Lee Kruger

lan Flanagan

[Section ES Positions

Open Pos  Flying Name
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9th
10th
15th
17th
18th
25th
26th
28th
33rd
36th
50th
53rd
58th
64th
66th
68th
69th
77th
79th
80th
85th
87th
89th
94th
95th
97th
98th
103rd
104th
106th
107th
108th
115th
117th
118th

Damian Szpak
Lee Bastone

T Sparks & P Dallas
Darren Simmons

M Symonds
Chris Kavanagh
Dave Bastone

D Wilton & Son

J Cowlin
J & J Brady

Mr & Mrs J Buckfield

Tony Meader
J Burmby

Mr & Mrs J Coles

J. Clark & Son

Ethan R Nightingale
Mr Antony Giordamaina

Dean Childs
Miss R Bacon
A & D Steer
B McAllister

Gabriel Dragonmirescu
R, P & J Thomas
Stephen Philpott

L & K Buddle
C Draper

Brian Robinson
J M Cook

Lee Goodliffe
lan Christie

Wayne Marshall

Darren Kane
T Smith

Mr & Mrs Connolley

Jim Collins

[Section WS Positions

Open Pos  Flying Name
Mr & Mrs Hodges

1
2
3

4th
5th
6th

Paul Weems

John P. Halstead

Winchester
Croydon
West Grinste

Open and Section positions only a guide on verified provisional pigeons

Town
Deptford
Burnham on
Gravesend
Mayland
Rochford
Oxted
Althorne
Chadwell St
Hullbridge
Benfleet
Wickford
Benfleet
Witham
Maidstone
Swanley,
Dover
Hornchurch
Wickford
Rochford
Westerham
Nr Buntingfo
Chadwell He
South Benfle
Shoeburynes
Dover
Yalding
Grays
Bexleyheath
Hockley
Canterbury
Ham
Chatham
Bishops Stort
Marden
Fullers End,

Open and Section positions only a guide on verified provisional pigeons

Town

Templecomb DV23 0360244

Chippenham
Kington Mag

GB23D75141
GB23V14152
GB23B56158

Ring Number
GB23N35979
GB23N08346
GB23V77185
GB23N17230
GB23Vv14139
GB23V15324
GB23D12912
GB23A80044
GB23N44448
GB23A0543
GB23N06482
GB23D12925
GB23
GB23X05153
GB23A42479
GB23D13184
GB23B09151
GB23V62472
GB23507008
GB23B56310
GB23N24648
GB23X13907
GB23X13626
GB23D12982
GB23Vv06817
GB23N09215
GB23 12930
GB23524824
GB23A14925
GB23X25896
GB23D69649
GB23N22024
GB23550029
GB23N09293
GB23N60821

Ring Number

GB23N56934
GB23B08443

1191256 1238 8 1
1681224 151136 1
141 447 143151 1

M

Y

173 1276

208

377

184 1087

209

226

202 1639

164

282

207 1357

187
202
196
199
196

130
575
495
337
104

210 1586
181 1604

177
203
186
198

3
457
107
223

202 1392

168

599

203 1385
185 1090

197

882

201 1695

203

457

176 1352

187

431

179 1632

202
203
208
186
202
175

745
856
800
422
810
557

205 1419

M

Y

104 1620

103
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11 25 52
12 13 57
1147 9
1222 7
1214 0
11 28 25
12 32 13
12 3 8
1228 6
12 21 22
12 39 12
12 39 50
1312 35
12 30 54
12 23 53
1313 59
12 49 59
13 22 28
1333 44
1233 2
13 52 26
13 24 46
1354 3
1425 6
14 30 33
13 43 23
14 724
14 35 13
1535 6
15 45 57
16 4 0
15 925
17 32 31
16 23 29
17 56 21

1

P R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R RB R R R R R RR R R R RB BB

625.250
588.148
538.879

683.782
643.206
589.326

Velocity
A-A-T Day m/Min

1185.345
1180.096
1155.408
1152.141
1149.951
1108.103
1106.408
1102.268
1092.295
1084.146
1036.765
1018.375
990.744
972.941
969.285
950.961
935.786
904.636
897.252
894.019
857.570
842.033
827.619
783.011
777.826
761.900
758.282
680.982
671.550
660.308
652.675
652.401
540.779
528.872
528.799

Y/Min
1296.309

1290.569
1263.570
1259.997
1257.602
1211.836
1209.983
1205.455
1194.549
1185.637
1133.820
1113.708
1083.491
1064.021
1060.023
1039.984
1023.388
989.322
081.246
977.711
937.850
920.859
905.096
856.312
850.641
833.224
829.268
744.731
734.416
722.121
713.774
713.474
591.403
578.382
578.301

Velocity

A-A-T Day M/Min

Y/Min

94745 1 1225.794 1340.544
1351627 103037 1 1211.124 1324.501
94818 1 1202.538 1315.112
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4  8th C & J Howse Devizes GB23N09910 127 435 102055 1 1198.154 1310.317
5 13th  Mr & Mrs M King Blandford Fo GB23N00747 931017 93944 1 1160.835 1269.504
6  19th Lanahan & Gerard Loft 2 Poole GB23Vv36177 911072 93923 1 1139.486 1246.157
7 30th D &F Barresi & Mr D Bu Bath GB23D24920 125 350 103320 1 1099.026 1201.909
8 37th M & M Fairfax & Liam M Henley GB23B08591 110 296 101355 1 1081.638 1182.894
9  40th  Mr Leigh Sheppard Batheaston =~ GB23N27668 132 243 104913 1 1067.459 1167.387
10 41st Derek R Nicholls Barry GB23N16953 142 370 11 450 1 1065.315 1165.043
11 43rd  Stephen Slade Calne GB23N05131 1351684 105622 1 1060.255 1159.509
12 55th  Dave Wilson and Daughte Yeovil GB23A47946 991596 10 837 1 1013.667 1108.559
13 56th  Clive & Jill Rogers & Neil Writhlington GB23B00635 1231059 1048 15 1 1003.368 1097.296
14 60th D & JStaddon Ditcheat GB23N30215 112 131 103349 1 981.229 1073.086
15 65th  J & G Smallcombe Timsbury GB23B74074 126 100 105846 1 971.749 1062.718
16 96th  Lanahan & Gerard Loft 1 Poole GB23AS90653 91 971 104317 1 762291 833.652
17 113th Brooks Bros & Wilcox  High Littleto GB23N57426 1251273 125354 1 624674 683.152
18 119th  Preece Bros. & Lovell Abertillery ~ GB23N31450 157 442 16 2 4 1 494215 540.480
|Section NC Positions Open and Section positions only a guide on verified provisional pigeons Velocity

Open Pos  Flying Name Town Ring Number M Y AAT Day wm/Min  Y/Min

1 21st David Paine St Neots GB23212117 212 745 1233 4 1 1128.010 1233.606
2 31st Mohammad Ayaz Birmingham GB23C67808 208 623 123540 1 1096.990 1199.683
3  34th  Mike Radomilovic Northampton GB23V36806 203 875 123030 1 1089.840 1191.864
4  42nd  John Black Hitchin GB23B05957 200 1604 123451 1 1060.638 1159.928
5 70th  Reg Wright Wellingboro GB23B00935 209 215 133125 1 931.195 1018.368
6 121st Gavin Cole Gedney Hill GB23715629 244 741 74122 2 478906 523.738
7  124th  Richard Chambers Rugeley GB23N21662 2251112 103644 2 364.309 398.413
|Section NE Positions Open and Section positions only a guide on verified provisional pigeons velocity
Open Pos  Flying Name Town Ring Number M Y AAT Day wm/Min  Y/Min

1 24th  Edgaras Bartkus Thetford GB23A42962 247 876 132654 1 1116.024 1220.499
2 99th D Fisher Ipswich GB23B05470 2401460 161331 1 740.335 809.640
3 120th J Gannon Norwich GB2327191 271 297 91025 2 479.345 524.218
4 122nd D &E Ball Eyke, Woodb GB 23B03851 249 194 75916 2 477.684 522.401
5 123th  Jeremy Nicholson Ipswich GB23N37545 237 901 75054 2 460.029 503.094
6 125th  Joanne & Alan Hacon Great Yarmo GB23N51862 281 530 174238 2 318.220 348.010
|Section NW Positions Open and Section positions only a guide on verified provisional pigeons velocity
Open Pos  Flying Name Town Ring Number M Y AAT Day m/Min  Y/Min

1 29th L Brewer Worcester GB23N34752 1831605 115852 1 1100.834 1203.887
2 44th  Graham Jones Cannock GB23X20357 222 63 13 716 1 1059.494 1158.677
3 48th  J & B Oakley Whitchurch  GB23A00293 241 405 134016 1 1048.494 1146.647
4 5lst Booth & Roper Tewkesbury GB23N61596 1731424 12 040 1 1033.443 1130.187
5 52nd  Gwyn Jones Allt Y Graig GB23N04039 2651040 142856 1 1020.275 1115.786
6 54th MR Williams Hereford GB23N98825 1751479 12 831 1 1016.053 1111.169
7 59th  JRodway Rushwick GB23B03449 185 644 1232 5 1 987.534 1079.980
8 62nd Mr & Mrs N. Shaw Crewe GB23N21254 246 673 141455 1 979.248 1070.919
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9  76th M & C Lee Alfrick GB23D46907 1841490 125318 1 920.142 1006.279

Mysoft Toolkit www.mysoft.co.uk Page 7 of 7



